New York State Department of Health

Hepatitis C Materials

NEW YORK STATE HEPATITIS C TESTING LAW

English

Spanish

English

Spanish

English

English

Spanish

English

Spanish

English

English

Spanish

English

Spanish

1816

1817

1818

1819

1820

1821

XXXX

1823

XXXX

1822

1885

1886

1810

1811

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

10

10

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



INSTRUCTIONS FOR ORDERING BULK MATERIALS FOR NEW YORK STATE RESIDENTS:

1. Please circle only one (1) quantity per item.
2. Please complete the address label on the last page. Be sure to print clearly.
ALL orders must include a street address. Bulk orders will not be delivered to

post office boxes.
3. To order: FAX (518) 465-0432 or email (OGS.SM.GDC@0gs.ny.gov).

DELIVERY:

e Please allow three (3) to four (4) weeks for delivery.

e Orders may not be picked up at the Distribution Center.

e Bulk Orders cannot be delivered to post office boxes. Please be sure to
include a street address on the mailing label below.

ADDRESS LABEL: (please print or type)

NAME

ORGANIZATION (if applicable)

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP




