New York State Department of Health

Hepatitis C Materials

NEW YORK STATE HEPATITIS C TESTING LAW

Title	Language	Code #		Quantity (Circle One	
Hepatitis C Testing - Baby Boomer Poster - This poster aims to encourage HCV testing among persons born between 1945-1965 (baby boomers) and assist with	English	1816	5	10	25
promoting the NYS HCV Testing Law. This poster displays an image that resonates with the baby boomer era (i.e., old fashion camera). (poster-11x14)	Spanish	1817	5	10	25
Hepatitis C Testing - Baby Boomer Poster - This poster aims to encourage HCV testing among persons born between 1945-1965 (baby boomers) and assist with promoting the NYS HCV Testing Law. This poster displays	English	1818	5	10	25
an image that resonates with the baby boomer era (i.e., old fashion radio). (poster-11x14)	Spanish	1819	5	10	25
Hepatitis C Testing Law- Provider Fact Sheet - This fact sheet for providers provides an overview of the NYS Hepatitis C Testing Law. The law requires providers to offer an HCV screening test to all persons born between 1945-1965.(fact sheet 8.5x11)	English	1820	25	50	100
Hepatitis C Testing Law - Consumer Fact Sheet - This fact sheet for consumers providers information on HCV screening, the meaning of HCV screening test results, the rationale for screening among all persons born	English	1821	25	50	100
between 1945-1965 (baby boomers) and the NYS HCV Testing Law. (fact sheet 8.5x11)	Spanish	XXXX	25	50	100
Hepatitis C Testing Law Post Card-Consumers This post card for consumers aims to encourage HCV testing among persons born between 1945-1965 -baby boomers.	English	1823	25	50	100
(post card)	Spanish	XXXX	25	50	100
Hepatitis C Testing Law Post Card - Provider - This post card aims to alert providers about the HCV testing law and encourage them to offer HCV testing among their patients born between 1945-1965 -baby boomers. (post card)	English	1822	25	50	100
Hepatitis C: Screening, Diagnosis and Linkage to Care: This booklet provides basic information on HCV testing, diagnosis and the importance of early access to HCV care and treatment. The booklet also highlights the new NYS	English	1885	25	50	100
HCV testing law and the new more effective HCV treatments available. (booklet)	Spanish	1886	25	50	100
Hepatitis C Testing Card - This double sided card aims to increase hepatitis C screening among persons at-risk for hepatitis C, including those born between 1945 and 1965. The card outlines who should be screened for	English	1810	25	50	100
hepatitis C and includes information on the hepatitis C screening methods and test result interpretations. (book mark)	Spanish	1811	25	50	100

INSTRUCTIONS FOR ORDERING BULK MATERIALS FOR NEW YORK STATE RESIDENTS:

- 1. Please circle only one (1) quantity per item.
- 2. Please complete the address label on the last page. Be sure to print clearly. ALL orders must include a street address. Bulk orders will not be delivered to post office boxes.
- 3. To order: FAX (518) 465-0432 or email (OGS.SM.GDC@ogs.ny.gov).

DELIVERY:

- Please allow three (3) to four (4) weeks for delivery.
- Orders may not be picked up at the Distribution Center.
- Bulk Orders cannot be delivered to post office boxes. Please be sure to include a street address on the mailing label below.

ADDRESS LABEL: (please print or type)

NAME		
ORGANIZATION (if applicable)		
STREET		
CITY	STATE	ZIP